Standard Connection            Serrated Connection
Proudly Made in Flushing, MI USA
ULTRADEXUSA.COM 01
Contents
Our­Chatter-Free­Tooling­(CFT)­utilizes Tunable Internal Dampening Technology.­
This­technology­enables­extended­reaches­of­up­to­10x­bar­diameter­and­14x­
­­­bar­diameter­with­our­carbide­reinforced­bars.­Increase­productivity­with­higher­
feed­rates­and­improved­surface­finishes.­The­CFT­modular­system­gives­the­

Tuneable from the end with supplied T-Handle Hex Wrench.
Designation D
Dia.
C
OAL F Min
Bore Insert Insert Screw Price
D12S LSER3 .750 10 .510 .935 3IR MTS-35 $762.59
Threading/Grooving Laydown Coolant Thru
Tuneable from the end with supplied T-Handle Hex Wrench.
Tuneable from the end with supplied T-Handle Hex Wrench.
8:1 Ratio
8:1 Ratio
8:1 Ratio
Chatter-Free Solid Bars
08 Proudly Made in Flushing, MI USA
CFT B1000-14 1.000 1.000 14 1.200 8-32 HB 1/8-27 NPT $1,716.10
CFT B1250-16 1.250 1.250 16 1.470 10-24 HB 1/8-27 NPT $1,869.71
CFT B1500-19 1.500 1.500 19 1.760 10-24 HB 1/8-27 NPT $1,919.10
CFT B1750-23 1.750 1.750 23 2.010 1/4-20 HB 1/8-27 NPT $2,024.43
CFT B2000-26 2.000 2.000 26 2.400 1/4-20 HB 1/8-27 NPT $2,134.16
CFT B2500-33 2.500 2.500 33 2.800 5/16-18 HB 1/8-18 NPT $2,909.91
CFT B3000-40 3.000 2.500 40 3.525 5/16-18 HB 1/4-18 NPT $4,222.22
CFT B4000-50 4.000 2.500 50 4.350 5/16-18 HB 1/4-18 NPT $7,465.69
CFT B1000-10 1.000 1.000 10 1.200 8-32 HB 1/8-27 NPT $888.77
CFT B1250-12 1.250 1.250 12 1.470 10-24 HB 1/8-27 NPT $993.02
CFT B1500-15 1.500 1.500 15 1.760 10-24 HB 1/8-27 NPT $1,157.60
CFT B1750-18 1.750 1.750 18 2.010 1/4-20 HB 1/8-27 NPT $1,327.67
CFT B2000-20 2.000 2.000 20 2.400 1/4-20 HB 1/8-27 NPT $1,406.67
CFT B2500-27 2.500 2.500 27 2.800 5/16-18 HB 1/4-18 NPT $1,913.60
CFT B3000-31 3.000 2.500 31 3.525 5/16-18 HB 1/4-18 NPT $2,304.23
Standard (Pin) Bars (English)
CFT B1000-18 1.000 1.000 18 1.200 8-32 HB -- $7,419.60
CFT B1250-21 1.250 1.250 21 1.470 10-24 HB -- $8,842.74
CFT B1500-25 1.500 1.500 25 1.760 10-24 HB -- $10,262.58
CFT B1750-29 1.750 1.750 29 2.010 1/4-20 HB -- $11,940.27
CFT B2000-33 2.000 2.000 33 2.400 1/4-20 HB -- $15,296.77
CFT B1000-16 1.000 1.000 16 1.200 8-32 HB -- $3,805.26
CFT B1250-18 1.250 1.250 18 1.470 10-24 HB -- $4,710.50
CFT B1500-22 1.500 1.500 22 1.760 10-24 HB -- $5,806.65
CFT B1750-25 1.750 1.750 25 2.010 1/4-20 HB -- $7,098.12
CFT B2000-29 2.000 2.000 29 2.400 1/4-20 HB -- $8,904.19
Coolant Thru
Designation D
Dia.
d1
(Coupling)
C
OAL
Min
Bore
Head
Bolts Thread Price
CFT B1500-9 1.500 1.500 9 1.760 10-24 HB 1/8-27 NPT $1,157.60
CFT B2000-12 2.000 2.000 12 2.400 1/4-20 HB 1/8-27 NPT $1,406.67
CFT B2500-16 2.500 2.500 16 2.800 5/16-18 HB 1/8-27 NPT $1,913.60
5:1 Ratio
7:1 Ratio
10:1 Ratio
12:1 Ratio
14:1 Ratio
Standard Connection 09
(Prices are subject to change without notice.)
Designation D
Dia.
d1
(Coupling)
C
OAL
Min
Bore
Head
Bolts Thread Price
CFT B25MM-250 25mm 1.000 250mm 1.200 8-32 HB 1/8-27 NPT $888.77
CFT B32MM-320 32mm 1.250 320mm 1.470 10-24 HB 1/8-27 NPT $993.02
CFT B40MM-400 40mm 1.500 400mm 1.760 10-24 HB 1/8-27 NPT $1,157.60
CFT B50MM-500 50mm 2.000 500mm 2.400 1/4-20 HB 1/8-27 NPT $1,406.67
CFT B60MM-600 60mm 2.000 600mm 2.830 1/4-20 HB 1/8-27 NPT $1,913.60
Standard (Pin) Bars (Metric)
CFT B25MM-325 25mm 1.000 325mm 1.200 8-32 HB 1/8-27 NPT $1,716.10
CFT B32MM-416 32mm 1.250 416mm 1.470 10-24 HB 1/8-27 NPT $1,869.71
CFT B40MM-520 40mm 1.500 520mm 1.760 10-24 HB 1/8-27 NPT $1,919.10
CFT B50MM-650 50mm 2.000 650mm 2.400 1/4-20 HB 1/8-27 NPT $2,134.16
CFT B60MM-780 60mm 2.000 780mm 2.830 1/4-20 HB 1/8-27 NPT $2,909.91
CFT B32MM-480 32mm 1.250 480mm 1.470 10-24 HB -- $4,710.50
CFT B40MM-600 40mm 1.500 600mm 1.760 10-24 HB -- $5,806.65
CFT B50MM-750 50mm 2.000 750mm 2.400 1/4-20 HB -- $8,904.19
CFT B32MM-544 32mm 1.250 544mm 1.470 10-24 HB -- $8,842.74
CFT B40MM-680 40mm 1.500 680mm 1.760 10-24 HB -- $10,262.58
CFT B50MM-850 50mm 2.000 850mm 2.400 1/4-20 HB -- $15,296.77
Coolant Thru
7:1 Ratio
10:1 Ratio
12:1 Ratio

12:1 Ratio
14:1 Ratio
Chatter-Free Modular Bars
(Serrated Connection)
26 Proudly Made in Flushing, MI USA
Designation D
Dia.
d1
(Coupling) mm
C
OAL
Min
Bore
Head
Bolts Price
AS1000-12 1.000 25mm 12 1.260 8-32 $351.12
AS1250-14 1.250 32mm 14 1.575 10-24 $442.20
AS1500-14 1.500 32mm 14 1.968 10-24 $539.85
AS1750-16 1.750 40mm 16 2.010 1/4-20 $599.10
AS2000-20 2.000 40mm 20 2.400 1/4-20 $790.02
AS2500-12 2.500 40mm 12 2.800 1/4-20 $904.13
AS2500-24 2.500 40mm 24 2.800 1/4-20 $1,292.56
Designation D
Dia.
d1
(Coupling) mm
C
OAL
Min
Bore
Head
Bolts Price
ES1000-12 1.000 25mm 12 1.260 8-32 $1,200.39
ES1250-14 1.250 32mm 14 1.575 10-24 $2,014.55
ES1500-14 1.500 32mm 14 1.968 10-24 $2,366.77
ES1750-16 1.750 40mm 16 2.010 1/4-20 $3,472.80
ES2000-20 2.000 40mm 20 2.400 1/4-20 $5,096.73
Steel Shank
Carbide Shank
In addition to our Chatter-Free bars, we offer a solid carbide or